Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

PVX6012PBF Datasheet PDF
Cylindrical Battery Holders.pdf
Part Number Guide.pdf
Cylindrical Battery Holders.pdf
Barcode Label Update 24/Feb/2017.pdf Tube Pkg MOQ Standardization 28/Jul/2017.pdf
2.73KHz.pdf
Customers Also Interested in
AQV414EAX
Panasonic Electric Works
SSR RELAY SPST-NC 120MA 0-400V
TLP4192G(F)
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
SSR RELAY SPST-NC 90MA 0-350V
AQY282SX
Panasonic Electric Works
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 500MA 0-60V
ASSR-3210-503E
Broadcom Limited
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 200MA 0-250V
LCB110S
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
SSR RELAY SPST-NC 120MA 0-350V
LAA110L
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-350V
AQW614EHAZ
Panasonic Electric Works
RELAY SPST-NO/NC 100MA 0-400V
CPC1020N
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1.2A 0-30V
G3VM-6
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 150MA 0-400V
HSR412SR2
onsemi
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 140MA 0-400V
PLA160
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 50MA 0-300V
PVX6012
Infineon Technologies
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1A 0-280V
PLA143S
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-600V
PVX012A0X3-SRZ
ABB Power Electronics Inc.
DC DC CONVERTER 0.6-5.5V 66W
AQV204
Panasonic Electric Works
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 150MA 0-400V
CPC1510GS
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
SSR RELAY SPST-NO 200MA 0-250V